Lagsmesterskap

2 ar 0,5 (f.2005)
Liam

3 ar 0,5 (f.2014)
Emilie

Gutar 4 ar 0,5 km (f.2013)
Erlend Fgre

Gutar 5 ar 0,5 km (f. 2012)

Sindre
Olav
Oliver Odd

Jentar 5 ar 0,5 km (f. 2012)
Sara Istad
Lilja Tesdal

Gutar 6 ar 0,5 km (f. 2011)

Tobias

Jenter 6 ar 0,5 km (f.2011)
Edel

Ingeborg
Maria Istad

Gutar 7 ar1km (f. 2010)
Marius
Sondre

Jenter 8 ar 1 km (f.2009)

Ane
Andrea F.

Gutar 9 3r 1 km (f.2008)
Kristian
Peder

Jenter 9 ar 1 km (f.2008)
Alva Dagestad
Eirun

26.mars

Tesdal

Fenne

Hole

Jordalen
Istad
Tesdal

Kristiansen

Hirth

Fenne

Rognebakke
Helland
Kristiansen

Jordalen
Andresen

Rognebakke
Hole

Vethe
Andresen

Steine
Herre

00:08:38

00:11:10

00:08:29

00:03:52
00:03:52
00:06:04

00:04:28
00:05:31

00:03:01

00:02:41
00:04:09
00:03:27

00:07:48
00:04:19

00:06:19
00:08:09

00:03:48
00:03:36

00:05:48
00:13:32



Gutar 10 ar 1 km (f.2007)

Endre Aldal Haug 00:05:25
Havard Helland 00:04:17
Tor Ivar Rode Nygard 00:04:57

Jenter 10 ar 1 km (f.2007)

Anne-Marta Aldal Haug 00:03:54
Tuva Helland 00:06:15
Guro Rong 00:04:19

Gutar 11 ar 2 km (f.2006)
Gudmund Andresen 00:05:47

Jenter 11 ar 2 km (f.2006)
Anna Olde 00:06:21
Ingebjgrg Herre 00:07:34

Gutar 13 ar 3 km (f.2004)
Lars Rong 00:12:23
Marius Flatebg 00:08:04

Jenter 13 ar 3 km (f. 2004)
Gerd Karine Andresen 00:10:55

Gutar 15 ar 5 km (f. 2002)
Thomas Vethe 00:11:09

Jenter 15 ar 5 km (f. 2002)
Hild Gjelland Lid 00:16:38

Jenter 17 ar 5 km (f. 2000)

Lena Vethe 00:11:48
Ingeborg Gjelland Lid 00:12:52
Damer 5 km

Laila Himle 00:13:59
Kirsti Gjelland Lid 00:15:57
Menn 5 km

Bjarte Vethe 00:10:13
Reidar Flatebg 00:12:06

Kjell Ove Lid 00:16:35



